

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Abstract of Cost and on the Bill (All Qty under TMB) Ponding & filling of Working bench do do - E/I Page No - (12) 0.750 KM @ 3808.32/KM = 2856 =					
(2/2) Reference Pillar do do - E/I Page No - (12) Item (2/2) 0.750 KM @ 1760.27/KM = 1320 =					
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing Pond land do do - E/I Page No - (12) 0.525 Hare @ 51133.76/Ha = 26845 =					
(4/4) Excavation of Road way in Soil do do after - E/I Page No - (13) 41.175 M ³ @ 74.16/M ³ = 3050 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Construction of embankment with material - do					
- do as per - E 11					
Page No. - (13)					
323.12 m ³ @ 175' . 22/m ³					
					= 56.617 =
(6/6) Construction of embankment with material					
- do do - - E 11					
Page No. - (13)					
280.00 m ³ @ 141' . 14/m ³					
					= 39.519 =
(7/13) Granular subbase with well graded material - do do					
- - - E 11					
Page No. - (14)					
53.21 m ³ @ 2759.79/m ³					
					= 1574.90 =
(8/14) Water bound Macadam with stone screening with 1/2" Cr III. Providing laying spreading - do do					
- - - E 11					
Page No. - (14)					
156.23 m ³ @ 3848.66/m ³					
					= 60127.6 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/15) Cement concrete pavement					
Construction of un-reinforced, plain cement					
do do - E/I					
Page No. - (15)					
333.30 m ² @ 71.95.98/m ²					
					= 2398387 =
(10/34) E/I in Excavation for structure do -					
do - E/I					
Page No. - (15)					
84.715 m ² @ 269.32/m ²					
					= 25095 =
(11/35) Good filling in foundation do -					
do - E/I					
1.254 m ³ @ 453.20/m ³ = 568 =					
(12/36) Providing PCC 1:5 (1:2.5:5) Concrete do do - E/I					
Page No. - (15)					
12.945 m ³ @ 5660.38/m ³					
					= 70738 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/37) Brick Masonry Work in cement mortar (1:4) in foundation do do -- E/I Page No (10) $52.10 \text{ m}^3 @ 523 \text{ Rs} / \text{m}^3$ $= 272708 =$					
(14/38) Brick Masonry Work in cement mortar (CM 1:4) -- do do -- E/I Page No (10) $26.26 \text{ m}^3 @ 5459 \text{ Rs} / \text{m}^3$ $= 143366 =$					
(16/39) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete do do -- E/I Page No (9) Item No (16) (29) $4.068 \text{ m}^3 @ 6499 \text{ Rs} / \text{m}^3$ $= 26439 =$					
(19/40) Providing Bitumen Painting over T.P. do do -- E/I Page No (12) $14.21 \text{ m}^2 @ 15.21 \text{ Rs} / \text{m}^2$ $= 214 =$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/41)	PCC 125 in Deck				
	Skels. Providing and				
	laying reinforced				
	concrete concrete				
	-do do - E / I				
	Page No. - (17)				
	4.608 M ³ @ 7455.79 / M ³				
					= 34356 =
(19/42)	Supplying filling				
	and placing				
	HVSD bars reinforcement				
	-do do as				
	per - E / I				
	Page No. - (17)				
	0.586 MT @ 47324.37 / MT				
					= 27720 =
(20/29)	Earth work in				
	Excavation for				
	foundation -do do				
	- E / I				
	Page No. - (18)				
	15.66 M ³ @ 267.32 / M ³				
					= 4218 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/30) Providing M15 grade (PCC 1:2.5:5) @ 9 leveling - do do --- E/I					
Page No. (18)					
2.84 M ³ @ 5660.35/m ³					
					= 16075 =
(22/31) Plain/Reinforced concrete - do do - as per --- E/I					
Page No. (18)					
13.86 M ³ @ 6439.31/m ³					
					= 90080 =
(23/32) Providing flagging RCC pipe NP3 for - do do - E/I					
Page No. (19)					
7.50 M @ 2559.68/m ³					
					= 19198 =
					3953840 =
Add 1% cost = (+) 39538 =					
Add 12% GST = (+) 47446 =					
					4467838 =

Continuation

Continuation